
Date
October P6 P5 P4

Tues. 6th Oct. Boys Hockey v. Taney Training Game v. P6 Girls
Venue: St. Andrew's College 8 a-side 

Time: 3.10pm- 4.00pm 3.10pm- 4.00pm
Training Game- during training Sand base pitch

Fri. 9th Oct. Girls Hockey 
v. Colston's School, Bristol

(H) (F) 11.00am t.o.

Sat. 17th Oct. Boys and Girls A.I.J.S. Soccer Rugby v. St. Gerards
Venue: St. Gerard's Bray Venue: St. Gerards

Time: 9am-11am Time: 9.00am ko
Meet at 8.45am in St. Gerard's Meet at 8.30am in St. Gerard's

Thurs. 22nd Oct. Boys and Girls Hockey
8 a- side

v. Delgany N.S.
3.10- 4.00

Venue: St. Andrew's

November P6 P5 P4

Mon 9th Nov. U12 Girls Hockey 2 Teams P4 Rugby
League v. Mount Anville Primary v. Castlepark 3.00pm ko

Venue: St. Andrew's Venue: St. Andrew's
(H) 3.00pm-4.00pm

Tues. 10th Nov. U12 Boys Hockey 2 Teams
League v. Taney

Venue: St. Andrew's
(H) 3.00pm-4.00pm

Wed. 11th Nov Rugby v. Castlepark Rugby v. Castlepark
Venue: Castlepark Venue: Castlepark
Time: 2.30pm k.o. Time: 2.30pm k.o.

Tues. 17th Nov. Rugby v. Castlepark
Postponed due to weather.

Mon. 23rd Nov. U12 Girls Hockey 2 Teams
v. Alexandra College

3.00pm- 4.00pm (Away) 
Bus leaving at 2.10pm

Bus returning at 4.30pm approx.

U12 Boys hockey 2 Teams
v. Kill 'O the Grange

3.00pm-4.00pm (Away)
Bus leaving at 2.10pm

Bus returning at 4.30pm approx.

St Andrew's College Junior School Sports Fixtures 2015- 2016

Bus leaving school at 1.30pm. Returning to school at 4.00pm approx.



Tues. 24th Nov. U12 Hockey 1 Boys & 1 Girls team
Friendly v. G.K.N.S.

Venue: St. Andrew's
3.00pm-4.00pm

(H)- Home Fixture
(A)- Away Fixture
T.B.C.- To be confirmed
K.O. - Kick Off
T.O.- Tip Off


